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PacnucaHwue Ha cy66oTy 14.10.2017

5A
dusnyeckas KynbTypa
Pycckuii a3blk
My3blika
o6ep (6ydeT)
Nutepatypa
MaTtematunka

6 A
McTopua
O6LuecTBo3HaHmne
TexHonorus
TexHonoruns 11:15-12:00

12:00 - obep (6ydeT)

MaTemaTuka
My3blka

7A
FeomeTpua
My3bika
Pyccknii A3blK

o6ep (6ydeT)

Mcuxonorung
8 A
Anre6pa 105
Feometpus 105
NHhopmaTnka 212,313
NHhopmaTnka 212,313
o6ep (6ydeT)
9A

NTnTepatypa

NTnTepatypa

dusnyeckas Kynbtypa
obep (6ydeT)

P usnka
Pusmka
10 A
DM
Mpaso
P usnka
Buonorus
Buonorus

o6ep (6ydeT)
MaTtemaTuka
MaTtematuka
11 A
oM
Buonorus
Buonorus
Xnmusa
Xnmusa
o6ep (6ydeT)
MaTemaTunka
MaTemaTunka

C/3an
301
308

301
201

107
107
MacTep.
MacTep.

205
308

201
308
301

305

FMA (matematnka0
YepueHue

FeomeTpus
o6ep (byer)

306
306
C/3an

207
207

305
208
407
407

307
307

5B
Pycckuit a3bik
MaTtematunka
dusnyeckas KynbTypa
o6ep (byer)
My3biKa
Nutepatypa

6 b
My3bika
MaTemaTunka
Nctopus

o6ep (byer)

O6uecTBo3HaHmne
TexHonorusa
TexHonorusa

7B

KoHcynbTauns (MaTtematuka)
o6ep (byer)

FeomeTpua

Mys3bika

Pycckuit a3bik

205 NHbopmaTuka
307 NHbopmaTnka
105 Anrebpa
105 Anrebpa

8B

o6ep (byer)

107
107
9b

dusnyeckas Kynbtypa

dusmka
dusmka
ob6ep (byer)
NunTepatypa
NuTepatypa
106
XM
Xumuna 401 Mpaso
Xumusa 401 Pusnka
MaTtemaTunka
MaTtemaTunka
o6ep (byer)
dunsnyeckan KynbTypa
dunsnyeckan KynbTypa
11 B
XM
Punsnka 207 dusnka
®dunsnka 207 Mpaso

MaTtemaTunka

MaTtemaTunka

o6ep (6yer)
Buonorus
Buonorus

M3

M3

301
201
C/3an

308
301

308
205
107

107
MacTep.
MacTep.

201

201
308
301

212,313
212,313
205
205

C/3an
207
207

306
306

305
208
307
307

b6acceliH

fNenbduH

208
305
108
108

407
407



